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Anlage Herren 50 1 (4er)
Sportzentrum, 55595 Spabriicken MF: Mark Sattolo

m 01706365475
Sportwart/in
May, Bernd Ra. Name (Nat.)
T 015161482467 may.bernd@web.de
Lemke, Thomas
Behrens, Carsten
Tullius, Ralf
Wilbert, Markus
Sattolo, Mark
Lunkenheimer, Jirgen
Dr. Kasche, André
May, Bernd

Jugendwart/in
May, Caroline

Oberschiedsrichter/in
Wingenter, Christoph
T 06706915390
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16011734
17403243
16605455
17403396
17353396
16705239
16605345
16705246

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK15,4
LK15,8
LK17,3
LK23,4
LK25,0
LK24,1
LK24,8
LK20,6
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